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Each year, we carefully assess the number of students per Year
level and design classroom structures accordingly. The table

below explains our whanau and class arrangements for 2026, the
teachers in those classrooms along with wh@nau leaders in bold.

Whanau Leader

Coral Steele Room 18 Year1 Y1 Pohutukawa and Y2 Totara
Gagan Kaur Room 19 Year 1

Sheryl Squier Room 20 Year 1

Susan Jull Room 22 Year 2

Toni Webster Room 23 Year 2

Jayne Cotterill Room 24 Year 2

Lorraine Sauvarin Room 21 Year 3 Whanau Leader Matai Y3
Stephanie McLaren Room 32 Year 3

Heron Twiss Room 33 Year 3

Amber Flusk Room 5 Year 4

Ulata Lofipo Room 7 Year 4

Cathy Woolford Room 8 Year 4

Mozeema Khan Room 6 Year 5 Whanau Leader Kowhai Y445
Diana Comp Room 30 Year 5

Daphne van Deventer/Kendall Cooke Room 31 Year 5

Ruth Tate Room 1 Year 6

Maria Leaity Room 2 Year 6 Whanau Leader Rimu Y6
Ernestine Semu Room 3 Year 6

Anja Hennig Room 4 Year 6

Ji Gao Room 12 Year 7

Makenzie Vitasovich Room 15 Year 7

Andrew Keegan Room 28 Year 7

Angilene Prasad Room 13 | Year 748

Kit McIntyre Room 14 Year 8

Paula McKean Room 27 Year 8 Whanau Leader Kauri Y748

Merry Christmas and Season's Greetings to you all,
from the staff and teachers at Green Bay School.
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GREEN BAY SCHOOL

Respect\Whakaute Positivity/Vatika Initiative/Auahatia

2026 TERM DATES

Term 1 Tuesday 3 February — Thursday 2 April (9 weeks)

Monday 2 February - MoE approved Maths PD (Teacher Only Day)
Friday 6 February - Waitangi Day (public haliday)
Friday 3 April - Good Friday (public holiday)

Term2 Monday 20 April — Friday 3 July (11 weeks)

Monday 27 April - Anzac Day (public holiday)
Monday 1 June - King’s Birthday (public holiday)

Term3 Monday 20 July — Friday 25 September (10 weeks )

Term4 Monday 12 October — Monday 14 December (9 weeks)
Monday 26 October - Labour Day (public holiday)

School Days Closed for Instruction (public holidays during term time)

Friday 6 February—Waitangi Day (public holiday) Friday 3 April—Good Friday (public holiday)
Monday 27 April—Anzac Day (public holiday) Monday 1 June—King's Birthday (public holiday)
Monday 26 October—Labour Day (public holiday)



